9020-3b2239cc562f 21069080 8901808000068 100 45.00 29.75 2974.58 9.00% 267.71 9.00% 267.71 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 3510.00

8 161260 Chef's Basket Macroni - 850.0 GRAM e42293c6-8acc-47d0-
99a5-46ac19de32e9 19023010 8901808006640 180 120.00 83.57 15042.86 6.00% 902.57 6.00% 902.57 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 16848.00

Total Amount (INR) 48444.61

Grand Total (INR) 54674.40

Amount in Words : Fifty Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Four Rupees and Forty Paise Only

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

------------------------------- ------------------------------- -------------------------------

Note: This is an electronically generated document hence does not require any physical signature